
HES2

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:07:16.7
2 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:07:26.7
3 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:07:27.8
4 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:07:30.4
5 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:07:31.0
6 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:07:34.9
7 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:07:39.1
8 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:07:39.2
9 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:07:39.8

10 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:07:41.6
11 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:07:49.2
12 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:07:53.4
13 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:07:53.7
14 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:07:57.7
15 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:07:58.0
16 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:07:59.6
17 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:08:00.7
18 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:08:02.4
19 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:08:02.5
20 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:08:04.6
21 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:08:07.8
22 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:08:11.2
23 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:08:11.3
24 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:08:12.6
25 93 Marián Turza M 00:08:12.8
26 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:08:13.9
27 16 Matej Kováč M 00:08:16.1
28 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:08:16.6
29 3 Marian Fábik E 00:08:24.2
30 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:08:24.9
31 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:08:32.0
32 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:08:34.6
33 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:08:34.9
34 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:08:36.3



35 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:08:40.3
36 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:08:40.6
37 27 Juraj Mello M 00:08:41.2
38 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:08:41.5
39 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:08:43.0
40 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:08:43.7
41 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:08:47.8
42 62 Robert Halski J 00:08:48.5
43 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:08:48.5
44 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:08:48.9
45 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:08:50.4
46 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:08:53.5
47 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:08:54.3
48 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:08:59.7
49 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:09:03.0
50 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:09:06.0
51 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:09:13.2
52 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:09:13.4
53 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:09:13.8
54 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:09:14.6
55 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:09:14.8
56 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:09:15.0
57 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:09:15.0
58 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:09:20.7
59 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:09:21.7
60 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:09:21.8
61 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:09:26.7
62 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:09:29.9
63 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:09:32.6
64 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:09:34.3
65 10 Timotej Palák J 00:09:34.7
66 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:09:35.4
67 87 Patrik Dures M 00:09:35.5
68 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:09:35.5
69 6 Michal Vanko J 00:09:36.5
70 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:09:37.8
71 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:09:49.9



72 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:10:08.8
73 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:10:10.7
74 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:10:12.2
75 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:10:14.4
76 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:10:14.4
77 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:10:16.2
78 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:10:26.2
79 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:10:26.5
80 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:10:29.7
81 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:10:44.9
82 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:10:54.9
83 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:11:01.4
84 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:11:29.6
85 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:11:57.3
86 55 Jakub Vido J 00:12:12.2
87 20 Filip Ižák M 00:12:52.7
88 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:13:17.4



M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:07:26.7
2 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:07:27.8
3 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:07:34.9
4 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:07:39.1
5 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:07:39.2
6 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:07:39.8
7 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:07:41.6
8 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:07:49.2
9 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:07:53.4

10 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:07:53.7
11 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:07:57.7
12 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:08:00.7
13 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:08:04.6
14 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:08:12.6
15 93 Marián Turza M 00:08:12.8
16 16 Matej Kováč M 00:08:16.1
17 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:08:16.6
18 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:08:34.6
19 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:08:34.9
20 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:08:36.3
21 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:08:40.3
22 27 Juraj Mello M 00:08:41.2
23 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:08:43.7
24 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:08:48.5
25 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:08:48.9
26 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:08:50.4
27 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:08:59.7
28 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:09:06.0
29 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:09:14.6
30 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:09:14.8
31 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:09:15.0
32 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:09:20.7
33 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:09:21.8
34 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:09:34.3



35 87 Patrik Dures M 00:09:35.5
36 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:09:35.5
37 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:09:37.8
38 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:10:08.8
39 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:10:12.2
40 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:10:14.4
41 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:10:14.4
42 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:10:16.2
43 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:10:54.9
44 20 Filip Ižák M 00:12:52.7
45 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:13:17.4



E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:07:30.4
2 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:08:11.3
3 3 Marian Fábik E 00:08:24.2
4 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:08:32.0
5 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:09:13.2
6 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:09:13.8
7 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:09:26.7
8 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:09:35.4
9 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:11:01.4



J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:07:16.7
2 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:07:31.0
3 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:07:58.0
4 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:07:59.6
5 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:08:02.4
6 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:08:02.5
7 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:08:07.8
8 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:08:11.2
9 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:08:13.9

10 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:08:24.9
11 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:08:40.6
12 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:08:41.5
13 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:08:43.0
14 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:08:47.8
15 62 Robert Halski J 00:08:48.5
16 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:08:53.5
17 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:08:54.3
18 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:09:03.0
19 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:09:13.4
20 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:09:15.0
21 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:09:21.7
22 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:09:29.9
23 10 Timotej Palák J 00:09:34.7
24 6 Michal Vanko J 00:09:36.5
25 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:09:49.9
26 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:10:44.9
27 55 Jakub Vido J 00:12:12.2



K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:09:32.6
2 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:10:10.7
3 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:10:26.2
4 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:10:26.5
5 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:10:29.7
6 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:11:29.6
7 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:11:57.3



RS1

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:03:10.5
2 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:03:10.7
3 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:03:13.4
4 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:03:13.5
5 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:03:13.9
6 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:03:14.9
7 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:03:15.1
8 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:03:17.2
9 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:03:20.4

10 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:03:21.7
11 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:03:24.5
12 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:03:25.4
13 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:03:25.6
14 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:03:26.5
15 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:03:26.7
16 93 Marián Turza M 00:03:27.7
17 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:03:28.1
18 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:03:28.4
19 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:03:28.8
20 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:03:29.5
21 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:03:29.7
22 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:03:30.0
23 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:03:31.7
24 16 Matej Kováč M 00:03:32.0
25 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:03:32.0
26 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:03:32.4
27 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:03:32.8
28 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:03:33.3
29 3 Marian Fábik E 00:03:34.0
30 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:03:34.7
31 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:03:35.6
32 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:03:37.1
33 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:37.7
34 27 Juraj Mello M 00:03:38.3



35 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:41.1
36 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:03:41.3
37 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:03:41.7
38 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:03:41.9
39 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:03:43.5
40 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:03:43.7
41 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:43.8
42 62 Robert Halski J 00:03:43.8
43 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:03:44.2
44 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:03:44.8
45 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:03:45.3
46 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:03:45.7
47 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:03:45.7
48 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:03:46.5
49 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:03:47.4
50 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:03:52.3
51 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:52.7
52 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:03:52.8
53 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:03:53.2
54 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:03:54.4
55 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:03:56.8
56 79 Jakub Berky - medvedica K 00:03:58.2
57 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:03:58.3
58 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:04:00.4
59 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:04:01.1
60 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:04:01.6
61 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:04:01.8
62 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:04:02.5
63 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:04:03.0
64 75 Alan Sinak - medvedica K 00:04:03.7
65 10 Timotej Palák J 00:04:05.2
66 74 Michal Somorovský - medvedica K 00:04:05.2
67 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:04:06.1
68 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:04:08.1
69 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:08.3
70 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:04:08.5
71 6 Michal Vanko J 00:04:08.6



72 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:04:08.7
73 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:04:08.8
74 78 Simon Vacaru - medvidica K 00:04:09.5
75 76 Mária Vyhlídalová - medvedica K 00:04:12.5
76 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:04:14.1
77 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:04:14.1
78 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:04:14.2
79 87 Patrik Dures M 00:04:15.4
80 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:04:17.3
81 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:04:18.4
82 84 Filip Hlavatý K 00:04:18.8
83 81 Erik Švec - medvedica K 00:04:20.2
84 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:04:21.1
85 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:04:22.2
86 82 Filip Potoček - medvedica K 00:04:23.0
87 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:04:23.7
88 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:04:26.9
89 80 Martin Sladek - medvedica K 00:04:30.4
90 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:04:30.5
91 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:04:39.3
92 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:04:39.8
93 77 Šimon Pruša - medvidica K 00:04:42.7
94 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:04:52.6
95 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:04:58.9
96 55 Jakub Vido J 00:05:01.6
97 20 Filip Ižák M 00:05:06.8
98 92 Ján Chovan K 00:05:07.2
99 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:05:13.5

100 17 Šimon Dolník - Maraton Bike K 00:05:23.4
101 29 Michaela Neshodová K 00:05:58.4



RS1 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:03:13.4
2 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:03:13.5
3 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:03:13.9
4 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:03:14.9
5 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:03:17.2
6 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:03:20.4
7 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:03:21.7
8 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:03:24.5
9 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:03:25.4

10 93 Marián Turza M 00:03:27.7
11 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:03:29.5
12 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:03:30.0
13 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:03:31.7
14 16 Matej Kováč M 00:03:32.0
15 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:03:32.0
16 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:03:32.4
17 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:03:34.7
18 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:03:35.6
19 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:03:37.1
20 27 Juraj Mello M 00:03:38.3
21 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:03:41.7
22 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:43.8
23 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:03:44.8
24 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:03:45.7
25 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:03:45.7
26 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:03:46.5
27 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:03:47.4
28 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:03:52.8
29 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:03:53.2
30 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:03:56.8
31 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:04:00.4
32 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:04:01.6
33 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:04:02.5
34 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:04:03.0



35 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:04:06.1
36 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:04:08.5
37 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:04:08.7
38 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:04:08.8
39 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:04:14.1
40 87 Patrik Dures M 00:04:15.4
41 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:04:17.3
42 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:04:18.4
43 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:04:23.7
44 20 Filip Ižák M 00:05:06.8
45 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:05:13.5



RS1 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:03:10.5
2 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:03:28.8
3 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:03:33.3
4 3 Marian Fábik E 00:03:34.0
5 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:03:41.3
6 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:03:45.3
7 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:52.7
8 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:04:14.2
9 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:04:39.8



RS1 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:03:10.7
2 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:03:15.1
3 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:03:25.6
4 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:03:26.5
5 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:03:26.7
6 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:03:28.1
7 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:03:28.4
8 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:03:29.7
9 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:03:32.8

10 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:37.7
11 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:41.1
12 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:03:41.9
13 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:03:43.5
14 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:03:43.7
15 62 Robert Halski J 00:03:43.8
16 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:03:44.2
17 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:03:52.3
18 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:03:54.4
19 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:03:58.3
20 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:04:01.1
21 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:04:01.8
22 10 Timotej Palák J 00:04:05.2
23 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:08.3
24 6 Michal Vanko J 00:04:08.6
25 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:04:21.1
26 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:04:26.9
27 55 Jakub Vido J 00:05:01.6



RS1 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 79 Jakub Berky - medvedica K 00:03:58.2
2 75 Alan Sinak - medvedica K 00:04:03.7
3 74 Michal Somorovský - medvedica K 00:04:05.2
4 78 Simon Vacaru - medvidica K 00:04:09.5
5 76 Mária Vyhlídalová - medvedica K 00:04:12.5
6 84 Filip Hlavatý K 00:04:18.8
7 81 Erik Švec - medvedica K 00:04:20.2
8 82 Filip Potoček - medvedica K 00:04:23.0
9 80 Martin Sladek - medvedica K 00:04:30.4

10 77 Šimon Pruša - medvidica K 00:04:42.7
11 92 Ján Chovan K 00:05:07.2
12 17 Šimon Dolník - Maraton Bike K 00:05:23.4
13 29 Michaela Neshodová K 00:05:58.4



RS1 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:04:08.1
2 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:04:14.1
3 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:04:22.2
4 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:04:30.5
5 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:04:39.3
6 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:04:52.6
7 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:04:58.9



RS3

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:02:02.2
2 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:02:02.8
3 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:02:04.3
4 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:02:04.5
5 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:02:06.3
6 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:02:07.1
7 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:02:08.2
8 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:02:08.3
9 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:02:10.0

10 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:02:10.0
11 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:10.0
12 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:11.4
13 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:02:12.1
14 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:02:13.2
15 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:02:15.4
16 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:02:15.8
17 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:16.6
18 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:02:17.3
19 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:17.4
20 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:02:19.0
21 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:19.6
22 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:02:21.2
23 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:21.4
24 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:02:22.0
25 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:02:22.1
26 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:02:22.3
27 16 Matej Kováč M 00:02:22.3
28 3 Marian Fábik E 00:02:23.6
29 93 Marián Turza M 00:02:23.8
30 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:02:24.7
31 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:24.7
32 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:24.8
33 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:02:25.5
34 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:02:26.0



35 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:02:28.7
36 1 Martin Rajnoha M 00:02:28.7
37 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:02:30.3
38 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:32.2
39 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:32.8
40 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:02:33.4
41 62 Robert Halski J 00:02:33.7
42 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:34.5
43 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:35.4
44 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:02:36.0
45 27 Juraj Mello M 00:02:36.1
46 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:02:36.3
47 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:02:36.4
48 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:02:39.3
49 87 Patrik Dures M 00:02:39.6
50 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:39.7
51 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:02:40.3
52 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:02:40.6
53 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:02:40.6
54 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:02:40.8
55 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:02:42.4
56 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:42.4
57 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:02:43.1
58 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:02:43.1
59 10 Timotej Palák J 00:02:43.9
60 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:02:44.2
61 6 Michal Vanko J 00:02:44.4
62 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:02:45.1
63 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:02:45.8
64 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:02:45.9
65 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:02:47.6
66 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:02:47.8
67 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:02:49.1
68 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:02:49.3
69 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:02:50.8
70 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:02:51.1
71 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:02:52.8



72 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:02:59.2
73 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:03:02.0
74 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:03:02.6
75 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:03:05.5
76 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:03:06.3
77 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:03:07.4
78 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:03:08.4
79 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:03:09.2
80 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:03:13.8
81 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:03:14.0
82 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:03:16.6
83 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:03:23.5
84 55 Jakub Vido J 00:03:39.2
85 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:03:41.9
86 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:03:47.9
87 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:03:48.1
88 20 Filip Ižák M 00:04:20.3
89 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:04:22.6



RS3 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:02:02.8
2 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:02:04.3
3 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:02:04.5
4 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:02:07.1
5 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:02:08.2
6 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:02:10.0
7 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:02:10.0
8 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:10.0
9 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:11.4

10 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:02:12.1
11 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:02:15.8
12 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:16.6
13 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:02:17.3
14 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:02:21.2
15 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:21.4
16 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:02:22.0
17 16 Matej Kováč M 00:02:22.3
18 93 Marián Turza M 00:02:23.8
19 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:02:25.5
20 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:02:26.0
21 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:02:28.7
22 1 Martin Rajnoha M 00:02:28.7
23 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:32.2
24 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:02:36.0
25 27 Juraj Mello M 00:02:36.1
26 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:02:36.3
27 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:02:36.4
28 87 Patrik Dures M 00:02:39.6
29 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:02:40.3
30 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:02:40.8
31 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:42.4
32 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:02:43.1
33 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:02:44.2
34 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:02:45.9



35 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:02:47.8
36 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:02:49.1
37 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:02:49.3
38 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:02:51.1
39 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:02:59.2
40 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:03:05.5
41 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:03:07.4
42 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:03:08.4
43 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:03:13.8
44 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:03:48.1
45 20 Filip Ižák M 00:04:20.3
46 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:04:22.6



RS3 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:02:06.3
2 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:19.6
3 3 Marian Fábik E 00:02:23.6
4 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:02:33.4
5 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:02:42.4
6 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:02:45.1
7 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:02:50.8
8 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:03:06.3
9 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:03:09.2



RS3 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:02:02.2
2 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:02:08.3
3 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:02:13.2
4 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:02:15.4
5 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:17.4
6 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:02:19.0
7 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:02:22.1
8 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:02:22.3
9 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:02:24.7

10 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:24.7
11 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:24.8
12 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:02:30.3
13 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:32.8
14 62 Robert Halski J 00:02:33.7
15 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:34.5
16 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:35.4
17 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:02:39.3
18 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:39.7
19 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:02:40.6
20 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:02:40.6
21 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:02:43.1
22 10 Timotej Palák J 00:02:43.9
23 6 Michal Vanko J 00:02:44.4
24 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:02:47.6
25 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:03:02.0
26 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:03:23.5
27 55 Jakub Vido J 00:03:39.2



RS3 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



RS3 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:02:45.8
2 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:02:52.8
3 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:03:02.6
4 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:03:14.0
5 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:03:16.6
6 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:03:41.9
7 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:03:47.9



RS4

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:02:03.7
2 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:02:07.4
3 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:02:08.3
4 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:08.5
5 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:02:09.6
6 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:02:09.7
7 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:09.8
8 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:02:10.0
9 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:02:11.2

10 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:11.6
11 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:02:12.4
12 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:02:12.9
13 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:13.1
14 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:02:13.5
15 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:02:13.5
16 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:02:13.9
17 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:02:14.7
18 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:02:16.3
19 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:02:17.2
20 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:18.3
21 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:02:18.6
22 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:02:18.9
23 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:02:18.9
24 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:02:19.0
25 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:02:20.8
26 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:20.9
27 93 Marián Turza M 00:02:21.3
28 16 Matej Kováč M 00:02:21.7
29 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:22.2
30 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:22.4
31 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:23.2
32 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:23.5
33 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:24.9
34 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:02:26.0



35 3 Marian Fábik E 00:02:26.4
36 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:02:26.7
37 27 Juraj Mello M 00:02:26.8
38 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:02:27.0
39 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:27.5
40 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:02:28.0
41 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:02:28.2
42 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:02:29.1
43 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:02:29.2
44 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:02:29.5
45 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:02:29.5
46 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:02:29.7
47 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:30.5
48 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:02:30.8
49 62 Robert Halski J 00:02:30.9
50 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:02:31.1
51 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:02:31.5
52 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:33.5
53 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:02:34.1
54 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:02:34.3
55 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:02:35.0
56 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:02:35.0
57 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:02:36.0
58 79 Jakub Berky - medvedica K 00:02:37.9
59 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:02:38.0
60 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:02:38.6
61 74 Michal Somorovský - medvedica K 00:02:39.1
62 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:02:39.8
63 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:02:39.8
64 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:02:40.2
65 87 Patrik Dures M 00:02:40.4
66 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:02:41.1
67 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:02:41.2
68 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:02:41.6
69 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:02:41.8
70 6 Michal Vanko J 00:02:43.4
71 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:02:43.4



72 10 Timotej Palák J 00:02:45.5
73 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:02:46.8
74 76 Mária Vyhlídalová - medvedica K 00:02:47.0
75 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:02:47.3
76 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:02:47.6
77 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:02:47.7
78 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:02:48.5
79 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:02:49.7
80 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:02:51.8
81 78 Simon Vacaru - medvidica K 00:02:52.0
82 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:02:52.3
83 75 Alan Sinak - medvedica K 00:02:53.1
84 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:02:54.0
85 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:02:54.4
86 80 Martin Sladek - medvedica K 00:02:54.5
87 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:02:54.9
88 82 Filip Potoček - medvedica K 00:02:55.2
89 84 Filip Hlavatý K 00:02:55.4
90 17 Šimon Dolník - Maraton Bike K 00:02:57.6
91 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:02:57.9
92 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:02:58.0
93 81 Erik Švec - medvedica K 00:02:58.1
94 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:03:10.3
95 77 Šimon Pruša - medvidica K 00:03:12.3
96 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:03:12.4
97 20 Filip Ižák M 00:03:25.5
98 55 Jakub Vido J 00:03:31.2
99 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:03:41.2

100 92 Ján Chovan K 00:04:01.4
101 29 Michaela Neshodová K 00:04:38.3



RS4 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 63 Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo M 00:02:08.3
2 96 Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:08.5
3 43 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing M 00:02:09.6
4 101 Michal Valaštík - bajky.sk M 00:02:09.7
5 97 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec M 00:02:09.8
6 70 Oliver Drábik - okoeweryvhere M 00:02:10.0
7 102 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:02:11.2
8 65 Tomáš Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:11.6
9 48 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport M 00:02:12.9

10 66 Igor Sladkovský - S-Servis Racing M 00:02:13.1
11 73 Ondrej Bene - bike garage M 00:02:13.9
12 103 Erik Pieš - Lopata Racing M 00:02:14.7
13 36 Peter Drábik - Okoeverywhere M 00:02:18.6
14 90 Mišo Špalek - pustibrzdy.sk M 00:02:18.9
15 49 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport M 00:02:19.0
16 21 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:20.9
17 93 Marián Turza M 00:02:21.3
18 16 Matej Kováč M 00:02:21.7
19 100 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:22.2
20 7 Jakub Križan - Šarkan tím M 00:02:26.0
21 40 Ján Vykoupil - DAB racing team M 00:02:26.7
22 27 Juraj Mello M 00:02:26.8
23 47 Ľuboš Litvák - Kubica šport M 00:02:28.0
24 32 Ján Kolesár - Rokabike M 00:02:28.2
25 68 Róbert Pinčiar M 00:02:29.2
26 91 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride M 00:02:29.5
27 37 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:02:31.1
28 24 Jakub Jankových - MTBIKER M 00:02:34.1
29 30 Jozef Hodas M 00:02:34.3
30 4 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:02:35.0
31 2 Miroslav Dancik M 00:02:39.8
32 38 Gregor Magál - Ridepro M 00:02:39.8
33 56 Fedor Lenďák - CK route 66 M 00:02:40.2
34 87 Patrik Dures M 00:02:40.4



35 88 Radovan Jackulík M 00:02:41.8
36 23 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:02:43.4
37 94 Tomáš Oberta - Kubica Šport M 00:02:46.8
38 9 Marián Klúčik M 00:02:48.5
39 95 Miloš Vojtek - Kubica Šport M 00:02:49.7
40 11 Daniel Dobšovič M 00:02:51.8
41 28 Vlado Hrmo M 00:02:52.3
42 72 Filip Vida - gravity racing M 00:02:54.0
43 50 Dušan Hrnko - Kubica šport M 00:02:57.9
44 20 Filip Ižák M 00:03:25.5
45 15 Jaroslav Strnatko M 00:03:41.2



RS4 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 42 Adam Milo - CTM racing E 00:02:13.5
2 39 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:18.3
3 3 Marian Fábik E 00:02:26.4
4 99 Dušan Knapec - Okoeverywhere E 00:02:29.7
5 26 Ľubomír Lilge - mojapolovička E 00:02:35.0
6 22 Fero Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:02:36.0
7 86 Matej Kašuba E 00:02:38.0
8 14 Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport E 00:02:41.6
9 104 Marián Janec - 60 More E 00:03:12.4



RS4 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 61 Maroš Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes J 00:02:03.7
2 98 Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec J 00:02:07.4
3 41 Jakub Ferenčík - CK Stupava J 00:02:12.4
4 85 Michal Mesarč J 00:02:13.5
5 71 Matej Vépy - gravity racing J 00:02:16.3
6 44 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere J 00:02:17.2
7 33 Michal Janoško - CMS Cyklo J 00:02:18.9
8 5 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:02:20.8
9 105 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:22.4

10 35 Samuel Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:23.2
11 8 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:23.5
12 34 Michal Džobanik - MŠK Krompachy J 00:02:24.9
13 57 Dávid Zaťko J 00:02:27.0
14 64 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:27.5
15 59 Jakub Matiašovský J 00:02:29.1
16 46 Adam Feješ - Be a rider J 00:02:29.5
17 53 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:30.5
18 83 Filip Vacaru - medvedica J 00:02:30.8
19 62 Robert Halski J 00:02:30.9
20 19 Maximilián Lenčeš - Bikegarage J 00:02:31.5
21 45 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:33.5
22 31 Michal Horváth -Bajkula J 00:02:41.1
23 60 Franciszek Syzdól J 00:02:41.2
24 6 Michal Vanko J 00:02:43.4
25 10 Timotej Palák J 00:02:45.5
26 13 Marek Bielich - MO Bike J 00:02:54.4
27 55 Jakub Vido J 00:03:31.2



RS4 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 79 Jakub Berky - medvedica K 00:02:37.9
2 74 Michal Somorovský - medvedica K 00:02:39.1
3 76 Mária Vyhlídalová - medvedica K 00:02:47.0
4 78 Simon Vacaru - medvidica K 00:02:52.0
5 75 Alan Sinak - medvedica K 00:02:53.1
6 80 Martin Sladek - medvedica K 00:02:54.5
7 82 Filip Potoček - medvedica K 00:02:55.2
8 84 Filip Hlavatý K 00:02:55.4
9 17 Šimon Dolník - Maraton Bike K 00:02:57.6

10 81 Erik Švec - medvedica K 00:02:58.1
11 77 Šimon Pruša - medvidica K 00:03:12.3
12 92 Ján Chovan K 00:04:01.4
13 29 Michaela Neshodová K 00:04:38.3



RS4 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 51 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:02:38.6
2 69 Natália Ďugelová - enjoy the ride Z 00:02:47.3
3 58 Aneta Kamenská Z 00:02:47.6
4 54 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:02:47.7
5 52 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:02:54.9
6 67 Laura Lukáčová - Bikegarage NR Z 00:02:58.0
7 89 Anna Kašubová Z 00:03:10.3


